
Classes
2nd Instalment         
(01 May 2026)

3rd Instalment         
(01 August 2026)

Pre- Nursery to VIII 5500 5500

FULL YEAR FEE

Pre .Nur & Nur 47400

LKG 48240

UKG 49320

I 53280

II 54720

III TO V 55560

VI TO VIII 59160

Sibling and other applicable concessions are offered as per the School’s Admission Policy.

4630

4930

3950

4020

4110

4440

4560

MEERUT PUBLIC  SCHOOL, THE FIRST STEP
SHRADHAPURI PHASE - I , MEERUT
 FEE CHART FOR SESSION 2026-2027

CLASSES

ADMISSION FEE 2026-27

COMPOSITE ANNUAL FEE

MONTHLY FEE 

 At the time of 
Admission
11000

COMPOSITE ANNUAL FEE


