

**MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL, THE FIRST STEP
SHRADHAPURI PHASE - I, MEERUT
FEE CHART FOR SESSION 2026-2027**

ADMISSION FEE 2026-27

Classes	At the time of Admission	2nd Instalment (01 May 2026)	3rd Instalment (01 August 2026)
Pre- Nursery to VIII	11000	5500	5500

Sibling and other applicable concessions are offered as per the School's Admission Policy.

COMPOSITE ANNUAL FEE

CLASSES	COMPOSITE ANNUAL FEE	
	MONTHLY FEE	FULL YEAR FEE
Pre .Nur & Nur	3950	47400
LKG	4020	48240
UKG	4110	49320
I	4440	53280
II	4560	54720
III TO V	4630	55560
VI TO VIII	4930	59160